Serrated Face Mini Rivet Bush
Type: SFMRB SFMRB
Material Code
Steel/zinc = SZ
303 Stainless steel = SS303
Sheet Thickness Code
06 = 0.6 mm
08 = 0.8 mm
10 = 1.0 mm
12 = 1.2 mm
16 = 1.6 mm
20 = 2.0 mm
25 = 2.5 mm
30 = 3.0 mm
How to order
Type + Thread + Sheet Thickness Code + Material Code
Exampel:  SFMRB-M3-10-SZ or SFMRB-M4-12-SS303
Thread A
+0.00 -0.13
mm
B
±0.15
mm
C
±0.13
mm
Rec. Hole Size
+0.05 -0.00
mm
Please
note!
M2 3.50 5.00 2.30 3.50 Not for 08 & 25 & 30 Sheet
M2.5 4.19 5.50 2.80 4.19 Not for 30 Sheet
M3 4.19 5.50 2.80 4.19
M4 5.41 7.00 3.20 5.41 Not for 06 Sheet
M5 6.40 8.50 3.80 6.40 Not for 06 Sheet
M6 7.70 10.00 5.10 7.70 Not for 06 Sheet
M8 9.70 12.00 6.50 9.70 Not for 06 & 08 Sheet in steel/zinc
Only for 20 Sheet in stainless steel